1996 Kerr Cup Regatta Results

Men's Novice 4+
Xavier

Drexel
Susquehanna

Women's Novice 4+
Susquehanna
Lasalle B

Men's Lwt Varsity 4+
Fordham
Dayton

Women's Varsity 4+
Drexel

Men's Varsity 4+
Susquehanna
Lasalle

Xavier

7:43.3
7:50.0
7:55.2

3:01.0
8:19.8

6:52.8
7:33.8

8:08.4

7:13.9
7:16.0
7:21.9
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Men's JV 8+
St. Joseph's B
Lasalle
Drexel

Women's Novice 8+

Temple
Temple

LaSalle
Drexel

Men's Novice 8+
St. Joseph's
Rhode Island
Fordham

Dayton

Drexel

Women's Varsity 8
Drexel
LaSalle

6:34.9
6:35.1
7:44.0

7:23.4
7:37

7:37.2
7:50.1

6:11.2
6:32.2
6:35.5
6:47.5
6:51.9

7:02.0
7:02.2
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Men's Varsity 8

St. Joseph 6:10.4
Xavier 6:16.3
LaSalle 6:35.4

Dayton 6:50.8
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