Men's Novice 4+	
Xavier	7:43.3
Drexel	7:50.0
Susquehanna	7:55.2
Women's Novice 4+	
Susquehanna	8:01.0
Lasalle B	8:19.8
Men's Lwt Varsity 4+	
Fordham	6:52.8
Dayton	7:33.8
Women's Varsity 4+	
Drexel	8:08.4
Men's Varsity 4+	
Susquehanna	7:13.9
Lasalle	7:16.0
Xavier	7:21.9

Men's JV 8+	
St. Joseph's B	6:34.9
Lasalle	6:35.1
Drexel	7:44.0
Women's Novice 8+	
Temple	7:23.4
Temple	7:37
LaSalle	7:37.2
Drexel	7:50.1
Men's Novice 8+	
St. Joseph's	6:11.2
Rhode Island	6:32.2
Fordham	6:35.5
Dayton	6:47.5
Drexel	6:51.9
Women's Varsity 8	

7:02.0

7:02.2

Drexel

LaSalle

Men's Varsity 8

St. Joseph	6:10.4
Xavier	6:16.3
LaSalle	6:35.4
Dayton	6:50.8